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Band66-15MHz-QPSK-132047-1RB#0-PASS Band66-15MHz-16QAM-132047-1RB#0-PASS

Band66-15MHz-QPSK-132047-75RB#0-PASS Band66-15MHz-16QAM-132047-75RB#0-PASS

Band66-15MHz-QPSK-132322-1RB#0-PASS Band66-15MHz-16QAM-132322-1RB#0-PASS

Band66-15MHz-QPSK-132322-75RB#0-PASS Band66-15MHz-16QAM-132322-75RB#0-PASS
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Band66-15MHz-QPSK-132597-1RB#0-PASS Band66-15MHz-16QAM-132597-1RB#0-PASS

Band66-15MHz-QPSK-132597-75RB#0-PASS Band66-15MHz-16QAM-132597-75RB#0-PASS

Band66-20MHz-QPSK-132072-1RB#0-PASS Band66-20MHz-16QAM-132072-1RB#0-PASS

Band66-20MHz-QPSK-132072-100RB#0-PASS Band66-20MHz-16QAM-132072-100RB#0-PASS
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Band66-20MHz-QPSK-132322-1RB#0-PASS Band66-20MHz-16QAM-132322-1RB#0-PASS

Band66-20MHz-QPSK-132322-100RB#0-PASS Band66-20MHz-16QAM-132322-100RB#0-PASS

Band66-20MHz-QPSK-132572-1RB#0-PASS Band66-20MHz-16QAM-132572-1RB#0-PASS

Band66-20MHz-QPSK-132572-100RB#0-PASS Band66-20MHz-16QAM-132572-100RB#0-PASS
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Appendix C: 26dB Bandwidth and Occupied Bandwidth

Test Result

Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel RB Configuration

Occupied

Bandwidth

(MHz)

26dB

Bandwidth

(MHz)

Verdict

Band66 1.4MHz QPSK 131979 6RB#0 1.0966 1.295 PASS

Band66 1.4MHz 16QAM 131979 6RB#0 1.0952 1.311 PASS

Band66 1.4MHz QPSK 132322 6RB#0 1.0978 1.301 PASS

Band66 1.4MHz 16QAM 132322 6RB#0 1.0930 1.302 PASS

Band66 1.4MHz QPSK 132665 6RB#0 1.0943 1.297 PASS

Band66 1.4MHz 16QAM 132665 6RB#0 1.0961 1.308 PASS

Band66 3MHz QPSK 131987 15RB#0 2.7002 2.974 PASS

Band66 3MHz 16QAM 131987 15RB#0 2.6973 2.969 PASS

Band66 3MHz QPSK 132322 15RB#0 2.6978 2.939 PASS

Band66 3MHz 16QAM 132322 15RB#0 2.7027 2.984 PASS

Band66 3MHz QPSK 132657 15RB#0 2.7029 2.994 PASS

Band66 3MHz 16QAM 132657 15RB#0 2.6997 2.989 PASS

Band66 5MHz QPSK 131997 25RB#0 4.5026 5.023 PASS

Band66 5MHz 16QAM 131997 25RB#0 4.5061 5.026 PASS

Band66 5MHz QPSK 132322 25RB#0 4.5118 5.015 PASS

Band66 5MHz 16QAM 132322 25RB#0 4.5120 4.998 PASS

Band66 5MHz QPSK 132647 25RB#0 4.5119 5.034 PASS

Band66 5MHz 16QAM 132647 25RB#0 4.5133 5.025 PASS

Band66 10MHz QPSK 132022 50RB#0 8.9603 9.883 PASS

Band66 10MHz 16QAM 132022 50RB#0 8.9435 9.898 PASS

Band66 10MHz QPSK 132322 50RB#0 8.9647 9.849 PASS

Band66 10MHz 16QAM 132322 50RB#0 8.9652 9.840 PASS

Band66 10MHz QPSK 132622 50RB#0 8.9663 9.876 PASS

Band66 10MHz 16QAM 132622 50RB#0 8.9560 9.951 PASS

Band66 15MHz QPSK 132047 75RB#0 13.423 14.65 PASS

Band66 15MHz 16QAM 132047 75RB#0 13.398 14.63 PASS

Band66 15MHz QPSK 132322 75RB#0 13.442 14.71 PASS

Band66 15MHz 16QAM 132322 75RB#0 13.421 14.72 PASS

Band66 15MHz QPSK 132597 75RB#0 13.431 14.89 PASS

Band66 15MHz 16QAM 132597 75RB#0 13.456 14.74 PASS

Band66 20MHz QPSK 132072 100RB#0 17.910 19.49 PASS

Band66 20MHz 16QAM 132072 100RB#0 17.849 19.44 PASS

Band66 20MHz QPSK 132322 100RB#0 17.876 19.35 PASS

Band66 20MHz 16QAM 132322 100RB#0 17.859 19.37 PASS
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Band66 20MHz QPSK 132572 100RB#0 17.929 19.40 PASS

Band66 20MHz 16QAM 132572 100RB#0 17.917 19.53 PASS
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Test Graphs

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-131979-6RB#0-PASS Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-131979-6RB#0-PASS

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-132322-6RB#0-PASS Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-132322-6RB#0-PASS

Band66-1.4MHz-QPSK-132665-6RB#0-PASS Band66-1.4MHz-16QAM-132665-6RB#0-PASS

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-131987-15RB#0-PASS Band66-3MHz-16QAM-131987-15RB#0-PASS
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Band66-3MHz-QPSK-132322-15RB#0-PASS Band66-3MHz-16QAM-132322-15RB#0-PASS

Band66-3MHz-QPSK-132657-15RB#0-PASS Band66-3MHz-16QAM-132657-15RB#0-PASS

Band66-5MHz-QPSK-131997-25RB#0-PASS Band66-5MHz-16QAM-131997-25RB#0-PASS

Band66-5MHz-QPSK-132322-25RB#0-PASS Band66-5MHz-16QAM-132322-25RB#0-PASS
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Band66-5MHz-QPSK-132647-25RB#0-PASS Band66-5MHz-16QAM-132647-25RB#0-PASS

Band66-10MHz-QPSK-132022-50RB#0-PASS Band66-10MHz-16QAM-132022-50RB#0-PASS

Band66-10MHz-QPSK-132322-50RB#0-PASS Band66-10MHz-16QAM-132322-50RB#0-PASS

Band66-10MHz-QPSK-132622-50RB#0-PASS Band66-10MHz-16QAM-132622-50RB#0-PASS
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